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2013 Texas Cup Team Standings
(through Prestonwood playday)

Player Name

*Mina Hardin
Anna Schultz
Taylor Slagle
*Rachel Smith
Carolyn Creekmore
Carol Martin
Becky Neal
Jewell Malick
Jennifer Morton
Debbie Woolf
Nancy Beck
Mitzi Campbell
Liz Scaggs
Leslie Henry
Joanna Staton
Jan Rapp

Luan McCartan
Kim Cure

Carol Turnage
Michelle Wallace
Lynn Keefe
Nancy Smith
Jeanne Wagner
Elisabet W-Levy
Nancy Parvin
Teresa Hood
Stefanie Smith
Jeannie Goade
Deborah Malveaux
Cathy Sharp
Phara Blair
Carolyn Pazara
Mariana Ramirez
Cece Turner

Rounds
Played
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**Best 4
Rounds

-13.0
-11.2
-10.8
-4.9
-2.2
1.4
3.3
4.8
53
55
7.7
12.8
13.8
15.3
16.4
17.2
21.6
27.5
30.3
30.7
30.9
31.1
32.7
33.9
34.0
38.6
38.7
41.9
43.4
43.4
43.7
46.3
55.2
55.5



35
35
37
38

Elaine Sepp 5 61.4
Sonja White 4 61.4
Dianne Wills 6 61.9
Louise Davis 5 76.3

The top six are highlighted in BOLD RED. They are automatic selections into the Texas Cup Team.

** This is the cumulative stroke differential over a player’s best 4 rounds.

* Denotes players with Non LAGA score differentials included in their best four rounds. Non LAGA score differentials

can be found at the bottom of the Schedule.

Stroke differential may include scores from the following rounds: Texas State Amateur Qualifying

Round, Texas Women’s Open (two rounds), US Mid Am Qualifier, and US Senior Am Qualifier



