2013 Texas Cup Team Standings (through Prestonwood playday)

Rank	Player Name	Rounds Played	**Best 4 Rounds
1	*Mina Hardin	16	-13.0
2	Anna Schultz	19	-11.2
3	Taylor Slagle	7	-10.8
4	*Rachel Smith	5	-4.9
5	Carolyn Creekmore	10	-2.2
6	Carol Martin	12	1.4
7	Becky Neal	16	3.3
8	Jewell Malick	17	4.8
9	Jennifer Morton	6	5.3
10	Debbie Woolf	8	5.5
11	Nancy Beck	14	7.7
12	Mitzi Campbell	6	12.8
13	Liz Scaggs	6	13.8
14	Leslie Henry	18	15.3
15	Joanna Staton	13	16.4
16	Jan Rapp	6	17.2
17	Luan McCartan	9	21.6
18	Kim Cure	8	27.5
19	Carol Turnage	11	30.3
20	Michelle Wallace	6	30.7
21	Lynn Keefe	14	30.9
22	Nancy Smith	10	31.1
23	Jeanne Wagner	8	32.7
24	Elisabet W-Levy	5	33.9
25	Nancy Parvin	6	34.0
26	Teresa Hood	8	38.6
27	Stefanie Smith	8	38.7
27	Jeannie Goade	5	41.9
29	Deborah Malveaux	4	43.4
30	Cathy Sharp	6	43.4
31	Phara Blair	6	43.7
32	Carolyn Pazara	5	46.3
33	Mariana Ramirez	4	55.2
34	Cece Turner	6	55.5

35	Elaine Sepp	5	61.4
35	Sonja White	4	61.4
37	Dianne Wills	6	61.9
38	Louise Davis	5	76.3

The top six are highlighted in **BOLD RED**. They are automatic selections into the Texas Cup Team.

Stroke differential may include scores from the following rounds: Texas State Amateur Qualifying Round, Texas Women's Open (two rounds), US Mid Am Qualifier, and US Senior Am Qualifier

^{**} This is the cumulative stroke differential over a player's best 4 rounds.

^{*} Denotes players with Non LAGA score differentials included in their best four rounds. Non LAGA score differentials can be found at the bottom of the Schedule.